LOLOGOGGTZLL

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Davis				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



500252549265

500252549265 05/01/14-01022-009 **125.00





May 6, 2014

EVA KINDER 4020 S PINE AVE OCALA, FL 34480

SUBJECT: JDK PROPERTIES V LLC

Ref. Number: L06000093266

We have received your document for JDK PROPERTIES V LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The effective date must be specific and cannot be prior to the date of filing.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Letter Number: 614A00009632

Justin M Shivers
Regulatory Specialist II
Registration/Qualification Section

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations			
SUBJE	JDK Properties V, LLC			
SUBJE		d Liability Comp	any)	
The end	closed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitte	ed for filing.		
Please	return all correspondence concerning this matter to t	he following:		
	Eva Kinder and Lori Hornby, Co	o-Managers		
	(Nam	e of Person)		
	(Firn	n/Company)		
	4020 South Pine Avenue (Address)			
	Ocala, FL 34480	Address)		
		e and Zip Code)		
For furt	ther information concerning this matter, please call:			
	Lori Hornby, Manager	352 at (804-3900	
	(Name of Person)	(Area)	Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	
Enclose	d is a check for the following amount:			
J	✓ \$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution		ing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
	MAILING ADDRESS:	STI	REET/COURIER ADDRESS:	
Registration Section		Registration Section		
	Division of Corporations		rision of Corporations	
	P.O. Box 6327		fton Building 1 Executive Center Circle	
	Tallahassee, FL 32314	∠00	T Productive office official	

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1.	The name of a limited liability company is JDK Properties V, LLC
2.	The Articles of Organization were filed on 9/22/06 and assigned
	document number <u>L06000093266</u>
3.	The delayed effective date the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing: (effective date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than date document is received for filing)
4.	A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).
	Limited Liability Company no longer needed, property held under this name
	sold 2013
5.	If there are no members, enter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's activities and affairs:
6. list	Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and ted above to wind up the company's activities and affairs:
E E	10-NJ Co-Managers
	Signature Printed Name 335 55 17
	FILING FEE: \$25.00